
301 W. Main St., Carrboro,
NC 27510Town of Carrboro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-77 Name:

Status:Type: Agendas Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/2/2022 Board of Aldermen

On agenda: Final action:3/8/2022

Title: Request to Authorize Town Manager to Sign Revised Interlocal Agreement with Orange County and
the Town of Chapel Hill Related to the Historic Rogers Road Area Private Sewer Service Lateral
Connection Installations for Qualified Low-to-Moderate-Income (LMI) Homeowners - Cost Share
PURPOSE:  The purpose of this agenda item is for the Town Council to consider authorizing the Town
Manager to sign a proposed 2022 amendment to an existing Interlocal Agreement between Orange
County and the Towns of Carrboro and Chapel Hill to clarify eligible properties that could potentially
qualify for public financial support for connections and to extend the agreement’s term and termination
to June 30, 2025.

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - Resolution, 2. 1 - Proposed 2022 Revision to ILA, 3. B - Rogers Road Sewer Connection
Timeline

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Town of Carrboro Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

